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Dear Friend of EWTN

In August, we celebrate the
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin
Mary, the moment she was taken
up body and soul into Heaven.
Now, she adores her Divine Son
and intercedes for us, her spiritual
children. This feast is a reminder
of the powerful intercession Our
Lady offers on our journey toward
Eternal Life (Matt 7:13-14).

Many people are unaware of
this reality or do not believe in it,
leading to missed opportunities
for assistance from Our Heavenly
Mother. Without her guidance,
they risk being drawn toward
the easy yet dangerous path that
leads to perdition, as warned by
Our Lord.

At EWTN, we aim to share eternal
truths, such as the Assumption,
to guide souls toward life. We also
promote prayer through our daily
transmissions of the Holy Mass
and devotions, including the daily
rosary from Walsingham. Your
support is essential to our ministry,
and we deeply appreciate your
donations. Please keep us in your
prayers as we fulfill this mission.

In Christ, Our Lord,

Aidan Gallager, CEO, EWTN Ireland

Table of Contents
Programme Highlights 2
Programme Listing 3-9
Schedule Grid 10
Donations 11-12

Highlights Aug 25 GB.indd 17

PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHTS

In order for EWTN to offer certain special events from Rome and other unscheduled specials, it happens at times
that previously scheduled programmes must be pre-empted. We apologise for any inconvenience and invite our
viewers to visit the schedule section of our website at www.ewtn.ie

LIVE CASHEL AND EMLY DIOCESAN
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Sun 3, 3:00 pm
(1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE INTERCESSION FOR PRIESTS
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Mon 4, 3:00 pm
(1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE CLOGHER DIOCESAN
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Wed 6, 3:00 pm
(1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE KILMORE DIOCESAN
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Sat 9, 3:00 pm
(1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE MEATH DIOCESAN

AND THE FR WILLIE DOYLE
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Sun 10, 3:00
pm (1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE CANDLELIGHT PROCESSION
FOR THE FEAST OF THE
ASSUMPTION

From Rome. Thurs 14, 8:00 pm

(1 hr 30 mins).

Liturgical Celebrations

SOLEMN MASS OF THE
ASSUMPTION

From the Shrine of Our Lady of Lourdes,
France. Fri 15,9:00 am (2 hrs).

LIVE DIOCESAN PILGRIMAGE
MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Sat 16,
3:00 pm (1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE ELPHIN AND ACHONRY
DIOCESAN PILGRIMAGE MASS
From Knock, County Mayo. Sun 17,
3:00 pm (1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE KERRY DIOCESAN
PILGRIMAGE MASS

From Knock, County Mayo. Sat 23,
3:00 pm (1 hr 15 mins).

LIVE AID TO THE CHURCH IN
NEED PILGRIMAGE MASS
From Knock, County Mayo. Sat 23,
3:00 pm (1 hr 15 mins).

All times London/Dublin
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WALSINGHAM STORIES
Distinguished guests are interviewed at
the EWTN Walsingham studios.

US Ordinariate Pilgrims

Sat 2,4:30 am (30 mins).

Canon Gregory Grant & Chris Boateng
Sun 3,10:30 am; Sat 9, 4:30 am

(30 mins).

Charles Coulombe

Sun 10, 10:30 am; Tue 12, 2:00 pm;
Sat 16,4:30 am (30 mins).

Tammy Fernando

Sun 17, 10:30 am; Tue 19, 2:00 pm;

Sat 23, 4:30 am (30 mins).

Br Nathanael Campion

Sun 24, 10:30 am; Tue 26, 2:00 pm;

Sat 30, 4:30 am (30 mins).

Marlene Watkins

Sun 31, 10:30 am (30 mins).

TO THE HEIGHTS! OUR SPIRITUAL
@  ASCENT TOWARDS GOD

A group of young adults hikes Collegiate

Peaks to seek God in nature. Sun 3, 4:30

pm; Thurs 7, 9:00 am; Fri 8, 3:00 am;

Sat 9, 9:30 pm (1 hr).

THE CONVERSATION

Aidan Gallagher speaks with Catholic
leaders in Ireland.

Fr Willie Doyle Association

Mon 4, 8:00 pm; Fri 8, 10:30 am
(30 mins).

Pioneer Association

Mon 11, 8:00 pm; Fri 15, 10:30 am
(30 mins).

Cursillo

Mon 18, 8:00 pm; Fri 22, 10:30 am
(30 mins).

Youth 2000 Ireland

Mon 25, 8:00 pm; Fri 29, 10:30 am
(30 mins).

2 All times LONDON/DUBLIN
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Programming Highlights

HOPE: OUR LADY OF KNOCK

A historical docudrama that covers the
events leading up to and following the
apparition of the Blessed Mother,

St Joseph, St John, and the Eucharistic
Christ that occurred in Knock in 1897.
Sun 10th Aug, 9:00 pm (1 hr 30 mins).

N Y

CRUSHED BY THE WOMAN
Compelling interviews with Church
leaders explore the true beliefs held by
Catholics about Our Blessed Mother Mary,
and the many misconceptions non-
Catholics have about our relationship
with her. Fri 15, 5:30 pm; Sat 16, 2:00 am
and 7:00 am (30 mins).

SAINT ROSE OF LIMA

An EWTN original movie on the life of

St Rose of Lima, a mystic and third-order
Dominican who spent her life in prayer,
mortification, and the service of others for
the love of God. Many miracles followed
her death. Sun 17, 9:00 pm (2 hrs).

THE STORY OF KNOCK

A dramatic account of how Knock has
become one of the major Marian shrines
in the world, attracting pilgrims who seek
God's tender mercy by offering up their
hopes and tears.

Tue 19,5:30 pm;

Wed 20, 2:00 am and 7:00 am (30 mins).

THE KNIGHT

The story of Maximilian Kolbe, a Polish
Catholic priest who sacrificed his life to
save a fellow prisoner at Auschwitz. His
selflessness was a triumph of love over
evil. Sun 24, 4:00 pm; Thurs 28, 9:00 am;
Fri 29, 3:00 am; Sat 30, 9:30 pm (1 hr).

TO THE TOP: PIER GIORGIO
FRASSATI

Filmed in Italy, this docudrama
chronicles the life and spirituality of Pier
Giorgio Frassati, an Italian youth whose
love of God led him to heroic heights of
virtue. Sun 31, 9:00 pm (1 hr 30 mins).
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SCHEDULE for AUGUST 2025

4:00am Our Hermitage 11:00am Angelus with Pope Leo XIV
1 - 2 August 430am Walsingham Stories 11:30am  Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
US Ordinariate Pilgrims 12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
5:00am Holy Land Rosary 12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
FRIDAY, 1 AU(.;UST 5:19am Litany of the Blessed Virgin Mary 12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and 5:30am Chaplet of St Michael 1:00 pm Sunday Mass (Live)
Reparation _ 6:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics 2:20pm  Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
12:30am My Lourdes Faith Journey 7:00am Coming to Christ: Young Adults 2:30 pm  Grab Your Catechism with
1:00am The World Over Live and the Church Fr Connor
2:00am  Coming to Christ: Young Adults and 7:30am EWTN News Nightly 3:00 pm Cashel and Emly Diocesan
theChurch 8:00am Man and Woman: A Divine Pilgrimage Mass
Corcr;’/ng 7,0 Christin Discerning Invention 4:15pm No Greater Love
930 am %?e /S.\m, of God The Supernatural, Pt 1 430 pm To the Heights! Our Spiritual Ascent
: Acts 2 and 3: One Community of 8:30am At Home with Jim and Joy Towards God
Beliovers Y 9:00am The First Saturdays for Kids 5:30pm The World Over Live (Encore)
3.00am Fr Stanlev Rother: American Martvr 9:30am The Roamin’ Catholic 6:30 pm Mother Angelica Live Classics
2:00am Church a):\d the Poor Y 10:00 am Father Spitzer’s Universe 7:30 pm From 'ghe Heart, with Mother
430am St Faustina's Way of the Cross at the VEbVE GO Angellca
: National Shrine of the Divine Mercy 11:30am The Philosophers' Bench 8:00 pm Vaticano .
5:00am Holy Land Rosary 12:00 Hwe Mo:gl Order or tfhe Taoh Hol 8:30 pm IF-)iler Giorgio Frassati: Get to Know
. : . :00 pm Marian Procession from the Holy im
5:18am Ij_gcsal:?/ of the Most Precious Blood of Land 8:50 pm Shawn's Eyes
. : 1:00 pm Daily Mass 9:00 pm Dominic: Light of the Church
288 :m g?r?gtlﬁ’ﬁ: ;itj,\'ll'lrlacngii%n with 2:00pm First Saturday Devotion 10:30 pm Life Is Worth Living
Fr Mitch Pacwa 2:30pm Savouring Our Faith ) Freedom
7:00am  Coming to Christ: Young Adults and 3:00 pm  National Cenacle for Marian 11:00 pm Sunday Mass (Encore)
the Church Movement of Priests
7:30am EWTN News Nightly 415 pm  School Sisters of Christ the King MONDAY, 4 AUGUST
800am St Luke's Gospel 4:30pm  Called to Communion with 12:20am  Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
Love Is the Essence of What Dr David Anders NP 12:30am Savouring Our Faith
Christianity s 5:30 pm  Sanctity Within Reach: Pier Giorgio 1:00am Scripture and Tradition with Fr Mitch
8:30am Savouring Our Faith Frassati Pacwa
9:00am The Quest 6:00 pm  Daily Mass (Encore) 2:00am Great Books Every Catholic Should
9:30am Jubilee of Youth 7:00 pm - Jubilee of Youth Know
12:00 pm Franciscan First Friday Holy Hour 9:00pm EWTN News Nightly Pride & Pilgrimage
1:00 pm Daily Mass 9:30 pm  Fr Stanley Rother: American Martyr 2:30am The Acts of God
2:00 pm Fr Pablo Straub: Meditations on 10:30 pm g‘g:g'oz A Modern Day Miracle Alsts 8 a;;rd 9: 7f',he ChL;Cr!ch Spreads
St Alphonsus Liguori 4 Throughout the Wor
2:30 pm Statigns of the Cgross 11:00 pm  Daily Mass (Encore) 3:00am The Philosophers' Bench
@ 3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy The Moral Order and Human @
3:20 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel 3-9 Augu st Sf\xuglity of L heCul ]
3:30 pm We Are Catholic 3:30am The Gospel of Life vs The Culture o
4:00 pm Chaplet of the Seven Sorrows of Death
Mary SUNDAY, 3 AUGUST 4:00am Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
4:30 pm ChiIdren‘s.Rosary 12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and 4:30am Explore with the Miracle Hunter
5:00 pm Our Hermltage: Reparation Loreto
5:30 pm Coming to Christ: Young Adults and 12:30am Door of Faith 5:00am Holy Land Rosary
the Church S | Believe in the Holy Spirit 5:19am Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Comlng to Christ with His Saints 1:00am Mother Ange“ca Live Classics 5:30am Chaplet of St Michael
6:00 pm  Daily Mass (Encore) 2:00am Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the 6:00am Enduring Legacy
7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes Eucharist 6:30am John Dechiaro Presents: Peace
7:30 pm Women of Grace . St Juliana of Liege: Origins of the 7:00am For God So Loved the World
8:00 pm The World Over Live (Encore) Feast of Corpus Christi The Dead Will Hear, John 5
9:00 pm EWTN N_e\{vs Nightly 2:30am The Acts of God 7:30am Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
9:30pm  Living Divine Mercy Acts 5 and 6: The Number of of the Eucharist
10:00 pm My Lourdes Faith Journey Disciples Multiplies 8:00am Catholic Sphere
10:30 pm  Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the 3:00am Suffering Church 8:30am Vaticano
Eucharist . Indonesia 9:00am The World Over Live (Encore)
St Juliana oleege: ergms ofthe 3:30am Man and Woman: A Divine 10:00 am Catholics Come Home
Feast of Corpus Christi Invention 10:30am  Living Right with Dr Ray
11:00 pm  Daily Mass (Encore) The Supernatural, Pt 1 11:30am Bob and Penny Lord Present

4:00 am Hail Holy Queen StBenedict
SATURDAY, 2 AUGUST 4:30am Catholic Beginnings gzgg pm %hﬁplit of D'Yt'EeF Nterc% iford
. ; 5:00am Holy Land Rosary 20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
1200am gzgggﬁigﬁdc’rat'on and 5:18 am Litany of Saint Joseph 12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
12:30am Faith and Life 5:30am Chaplet of St Michael 1:00 pm Daily Mass
Fr Pat Collins 6:00 am Called to Communion with 2:00 pm The Quest
1:00am Catholics Come Home Dr David Anders 2:30 pm GK Chesterton: Apostle of Common
1:30am The Quest for Shakespeare 7:00am Aid to the Church in Need Sense .
A Rose by Any Other Name Kenya, Where | Belong The Sever_1 Deadly Sjns, Pt'1 _
2:00am Coming to Christ: Young Adults 7:30am Saints vs Scoundrels 3:00 pm Intercession for Priests Pilgrimage
and the Church GK Chesterton vs Thomas Hobbes, qus
2:30am The Acts of God Pt1 4:15pm Saint Hepry De Osso
Acts 4: Peter and John before the 8:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics 4:30pm  Children's Rosary
Sanhedrin 9:00am Faith and Life 5:00 pm Thg Promise: We Said | Do Forever
3:00am Divine Wisdom Marion Carroll, Pt 1 5:30 pm Sallnt John Vianney: Heart of the
Nature and Scope of this 9:30am EWTN News in Depth Priesthood
Consecration 10:30am Walsingham Stories 6:00 pm Holy Mass from Nazareth
3:30am Suffering Church Canon Gregory Grant & Chris 7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Indonesia Boateng 7:30 pm Women of Grace

All times LONDON/DUBLIN 3
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8:00 pm

8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am

3:00am
4:00am

4:30am

5:00am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00 am
7:00 am

7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
@ 12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

11:30 pm

The Conversation

Fr Willie Doyle Association
Saints of Europe

EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

The Gospels

Life on the Rock

The Quest for Shakespeare
Love's Labours, Lost Years
Daily Mass (Encore)

TUESDAY, 5 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Aid to the Church in Need

The Journey Home (Live)

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

The Acts of God

Acts 9: The Conversion of St Paul
Living Right with Dr Ray
Suffering Church

Saudi Arabia

Setting Captives Free: A Deeper
Look at Ignatian Discernment of
Spirits

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Holy Name of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

EWTN Live (Encore)

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

EWTN News Nightly

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

At Home with Jim and Joy
EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

| Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza
Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Knights of Columbus Supreme
Convention

Children's Rosary

At Home with Jim and Joy

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

Pastoral Plan

Knights of Columbus Supreme
Convention

Catholic Sphere

EWTN News Nightly

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Knights of Columbus Supreme
Convention

WEDNESDAY, 6 AUGUST

2:00am
2:30am

3:00am
3:30am

4:00 am
4:30am
5:00am
5:18am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00 am

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

The Acts of God

Acts 10-12: Peter Opens the Door to
the Gentiles

Saints vs Scoundrels

From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica

EWTN Bookmark

Bob and Penny Lord Present

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael

The Promise: We Said | Do Forever
The Gospels

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

EWTN News Nightly
Contemplation with Father
Dubay, SM

4 All times LONDON/DUBLIN

8:30am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

®

Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Life on the Rock

The Doctors of the Church
Franciscan University Presents
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Knights of Columbus Supreme
Convention

EWTN News in Depth

Clogher Diocesan Pilgrimage Mass
An Answer to Prayer

Children's Rosary

Hail Holy Queen

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

Saints and the New Evangelisation
Solemn Mass for the Feast of the
Transfiguration of Our Lord
Women of Grace

Mother Angelica Live Classics
EWTN News Nightly

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World

St Luke's Gospel

Mercy and Judgment in the Ministry
of Jesus

Daily Mass (Encore)

THURSDAY, 7 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00am
5:00 am
5:20am

5:30am
6:00am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Hail Holy Queen

EWTN Live

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

Eucharist

Icons

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Blessed
Sacrament

Chaplet of St Michael

Father Spitzer’s Universe

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

EWTN News Nightly

Life Is Worth Living

At Home with Jim and Joy

To the Heights! Our Spiritual Ascent
Towards God

The Journey Home (Encore)
Mother Angelica Live Classics
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Knights of Columbus Supreme
Convention

Aid to the Church in Need

Church and the Poor

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
My Little Angels

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)
Children's Rosary

At Home with Jim and Joy

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

Vocations

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

EWTN Live (Encore)

EWTN News Nightly

Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
of the Eucharist

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

EWTN Bookmark

Daily Mass (Encore)

12:00 am
12:30 am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am

4:00 am
4:30 am

5:00 am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00 am

7:00am

7:30am
8:00 am
8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:220 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

FRIDAY, 8 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and Reparation
My Lourdes Faith Journey

The World Over Live

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

Eucharist

To the Heights! Our Spiritual Ascent
Towards God

Church and the Poor

St Faustina's Way of the Cross at the
National Shrine of the Divine Mercy
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Precious Blood of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

Scripture and Tradition with Fr Mitch
Pacwa

Saint John Vianney: Heart of the
Priesthood

EWTN News Nightly

St Luke's Gospel

Savouring Our Faith

The Quest

Explore with the Miracle Hunter
Web of Faith 2.0

The Conversation

EWTN Live (Encore)

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford

Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Divine Wisdom

Foyers of Charity, Pt 1

Stations of the Cross

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
We Are Catholic

Chaplet of the Seven Sorrows of
Mary

Children's Rosary

Our Hermitage

The Major Religious Orders of Men
Dominic and the Order of Preachers
Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes

Women of Grace

The World Over Live (Encore)

EWTN News Nightly

Living Divine Mercy

The Paths of Edith Stein: Fr Mitch
Pacwa’s Investigation

Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist

The Holy Magi of Cologne: The
Eucharist and Adoration

Daily Mass (Encore)

SATURDAY, 9 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am
4:30 am
5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00 am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Faith and Life

Catholics Come Home

The Quest for Shakespeare

The Major Religious Orders of Men
Eucharist

Divine Wisdom

Suffering Church

Our Hermitage

Walsingham Stories

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Chaplet of St Michael

Mother Angelica Live Classics
The Major Religious Orders of Men
EWTN News Nightly

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

The Supernatural, Pt 2

At Home with Jim and Joy

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)

The Roamin’ Catholic

Father Spitzer’s Universe

The Paths of Edith Stein: Fr Mitch
Pacwa’s Investigation
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11:30am The Philosophers' Bench 10:30 pm Life Is Worth Living 10:00am Living Divine Mercy
12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy Pain and Suffering 10:30am My Lourdes Faith Journey
12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford 11:00 pm Sunday Mass (Encore) 11:00am Cross Training
12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica 11:30am For God So Loved the World
1:00 pm Daily Mass MONDAY, 11 AUGUST The New Bread from Heaven, John 6
2:00 pm The Papacy: A Living History 12:20am Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus 12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
y
2:30pm  Savouring Our Faith 12:30am Savouring Our Faith 12:20 pm  Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford |
2(1)(5) pm EllmorleGDllocesan Pilgrimage Mass 1:00 am Scripture and Tradition with 1%:88 pm golly F,{\z)sary with Mother Angelica
15 pm  Gospel Glimpses Fr Mitch Pacwa 00 pm Daily Mass
4:30 pm Cal(ljed to Communion with Dr David 2:00am Great Books Every Catholic Should 2:00 pm Walsingham Stories
Anders Know 2:30 pm Vaticano
5:30 pm At Home with Jim and Joy Two Literary Converts 3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
6:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore) 2:30am Eucharist 3:20 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes 3:00am The Philosophers' Bench 3:30 pm Saints and Heroes
7:30 pm EWTN Pro-Life Weekly The Humanities 4:00 pm The Roamin’Catholic
8:00 pm Franciscan University Presents 3:30am The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of 4:30 pm Children's Rosary
9:00 pm EWTN News Nightly Death 5:00 pm At Home with Jim and Joy
9:30 pm To the Heights! Our Spiritual Ascent 4:00am Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel 5:30 pm Sacred Stories: St Maximilian Kolbe
Towards God 4:30am Explorelwith the Miracle Hunter 6:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)
10:30 pm Catholics Come Home New Orleans 7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
11:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore) 5:00am Holy Land Rosary 7:30 pm Women of Grace
g;g am Ei;c]an)ll of tthe ?/ilwﬂe Clhild Jesus 8:00 pm The Journey Home (Encore)
- :30am Chaplet of St Michae 9:00 pm EWTN News Nightl
10 16Augu5t 6:00 am In Concert: The Dream of Gerontius 9:30 pm Catholic Sphere Y
7:45 am Gospel Glimpses 10:00 pm Door of Faith
SUNDAY, 10 AUGUST 8:00am Catholic Sphere P Faith and Liturgy
12:00 am Chap|et of Adoration and 830 am Vaticano . 10:30 pm Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Reparation : (9).88 am EhfhwlqudCOver Hve (Encore) 11:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)
. ; :00am Catholics Come Home
12:30am Door of Faith Holy Catholic 10:30am Living Right with Dr Ray
Church 11:30am Bob and Penny Lord Present .
1:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics e gﬂg’af:togféfﬁh e I enclose herewith a cheque to
2:00am Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the e as : Y help with the valuable and much
Eucharist 12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
ng I-?J;;Magl OfCOIOgne.' The 12:30 pm HOly Rosary with Mother Angelica appreciated work that so many
Eucharist and Adoration 1:00pm  Daily Mass :
2:30am Eucharist 2:00pm The Quest people enjoy.
3:00am Suffering Church 2:30 pm GK Chesterton: Apostle of Common
Saudi Arabia Sense )
. . A Divi The Seven Deadly Sins, Pt 2
3:30am :\r/]l\a/rewnat?éinWoman. ADivine 3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy WEDNESDAY, 13 AUGUST
The Supernatural, Pt 2 3:20 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel 12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and
400am Hail Holy Queen 3:30pm  Lucy and Friends Reparation
[O) 4:30am Catholic Beginnings 4:00pm The Friar 1230am TheQuest . @
5:00am Holy Land Rosary 4:30pm - Children's Rosary 1:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics
5:18am Litany of Saint Joseph 5:00 pm The Promise: We Said | Do Forever 2:00am Sacred Stories: St Maximilian Kolbe
5:30am Chaplet of St Michael 288 pm PDOFIV %/I‘are ’E‘EunS: A)L'fe for God 2:30am Eucharist
: i i VUpm  Dally lViass (Encore 3:00am Saints vs Scoundrels
6:00am Bflggﬁg gﬂg‘eﬁun'on with 7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes 3:30am From the Heart, with Mother
7:00 am Aid to the Church in Need 7:30 pm  Women of Grace Angelica
Cambodia, Reborn in the Killing 8:00pm  The Conversation 4:00am EWTN Bookmark
Fields _ Pioneer Association 4:30am Bob and Penny Lord Present
7:30am Saints vs Scoundrels 8:30 pm | Forgive, W|§P Immaculée llibagiza 5:00am Holy Land Rosary
GK Chesterton vs Thomas Hobbes, 3(3)8 Bm !mgg;;g:t’ e Weekly 5:18am Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
8:00am 'II\J/It(fther Angelica Live Classics 10:00pm- Life on the Rock 288 gm %1: F};Ireotrr?ifs?; \,>/|Vlec2:i?jl | Do Forever
9:00am Faith and Life 10:30 pm TMhec?uecsjtSfor i/f;al;esp;gpe ; 6:30am The Gospels
Marion Carroll, Pt 2 . uraered >py, Miartyred rries 7:00am Sacred Stories: St Maximilian Kolbe
9:30am EWTN News in Depth 11:00 pm  Daily Mass (Encore) 7:30am EWTN News Nightly
10:30 am \é\ﬁ;i;ggggmoﬁzges TUESDAY, 12 AUGUST 8:00 am gzrgtaeymsp,)\l/?tlon with Father
11:00am  Angelus with Pope Leo XIV 12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and 8:30am Great Books Every Catholic Should
11:30am Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel Reparation Know
12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy 12:30am  Aid to the Church in Need 9:00am Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
12:20 pm  Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford 1:00am The Journey Home (Live) 10:00 am Life on the Rock
12:30 pm  Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica 2:00am  Poor Clare Nuns: A Life for God 10:30am The Doctors of the Church
1:00 pm  Sunday Mass (Live) 2:30am  Eucharist 11:00am EWTN on Location
220 pm Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus 3:00am Living Right with Dr Ray . Wi
: b Catechi ith : | 12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
230 pm Errgorrgg:: atechism wit 4:00am E_;;;e;mg Church 12:20 pm  Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
3:00 pm Meath Diocesan and the Fr Willie 4:30am Setting Captives Free: A Deeper 1%38 Sm gg;f;ﬁ;?;y with Mother Angelica
Doyle Pilgrimage Mass Look at Ignatian Discernment of . ;
. . ! 2:00 pm EWTN News in Depth
4:15pm Gospel Glimpses Spirits 3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Merc
4:30 pm Edith Stein: St Teresa Benedicta of 5:00am Holy Land Rosary : . : y
. 3:20 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
the Cross 5:18 am Litany of the Most Holy Name of . : i
. ; 3:30 pm First Communion
5:30 pm The World Over Live (Encore) Jesus 200 Global Divine M Chaplet
6:30 pm Mother Angelica Live Classics 5:30am Chabplet of St Michael SUpm- fajobal Divine iercy haple
; p 4:30 pm Children's Rosar:
7:30 pm  From the Heart, with Mother 6:00am EWTN Live (Encore) 500 pm Hail Hol Queeny
600 Cntgellca 7:00 am Poor Clare Nuns: A Life for God 5:30 Sm From Ev)é to Mary: The True Dignity
HUpm Vaticano 7:30am EWTN News Nightly ’ ’
8:30pm St Luke's Gospel 8:00am The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of of the Woman
Formation of the New Israel. Part 1
ormation of the New Israel: Death 4
Training the New People of God, d wh i 6:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)
9 P 8j30 am At Home with Jim and Joy 7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Pt 9:00am EWTN Pro-Life Weekly 730 bm Women of Grace
9:00 pm  Hope: Our Lady of Knock 9:30am | Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza =UP

All times LONDON/DUBLIN 5
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8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am
5:00 am
5:20am

5:30am
6:00am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

9:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am

4:00 am
4:30am

5:00am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00 am

7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00 am

Mother Angelica Live Classics
EWTN News Nightly

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World
St Luke's Gospel

Daily Mass (Encore)

THURSDAY, 14 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Hail Holy Queen

EWTN Live

From Eve to Mary: The True Dignity
of the Woman

Eucharist

Icons

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Blessed
Sacrament

Chaplet of St Michael

Father Spitzer’s Universe

From Eve to Mary: The True Dignity
of the Woman

EWTN News Nightly

Life Is Worth Living

At Home with Jim and Joy

Edith Stein: St Teresa Benedicta of
the Cross

The Journey Home (Encore)
Mother Angelica Live Classics
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Aid to the Church in Need

Church and the Poor

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
My Little Angels

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)
Children's Rosary

At Home with Jim and Joy

From Eve to Mary: The True Dignity
of the Woman

Part 2

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes

Women of Grace

Candlelight Procession for the Feast
of the Assumption

EWTN News Nightly

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

EWTN Bookmark

Daily Mass (Encore)

FRIDAY, 15 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

My Lourdes Faith Journey

The World Over Live

From Eve to Mary: The True Dignity
of the Woman

Eucharist

Edith Stein: St Teresa Benedicta of
the Cross

Church and the Poor

St Faustina's Way of the Cross at the
National Shrine of the Divine Mercy
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Precious Blood of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

Scripture and Tradition with Fr Mitch
Pacwa

From Eve to Mary: The True Dignity
of the Woman

EWTN News Nightly

St Luke's Gospel

Savouring Our Faith

International Mass on the Feast of
the Assumption from the Shrine of
Our Lady of Lourdes

6 All times LONDON/DUBLIN

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:15pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

®

EWTN Live (Encore)

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Solemn Mass of the Assumption
from EWTN

Mother Angelica: Her Life and
Legacy

Meditations on the Assumption of
Our Lady

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
We Are Catholic

Chaplet of the Seven Sorrows of
Mary

Children's Rosary

Our Hermitage

Crushed by the Woman

| habitually tune in twice a day to hear

the sermon at daily Mass and also three

times a day to say the rosary, which

helps me be inwardly strong. | am very

grateful for this.

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Daily Mass (Encore)

Mother Angelica: Her Life and
Legacy

Women of Grace

The World Over Live (Encore)
EWTN News Nightly

Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey
Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist

The Holy Chalice of Valencia: The
Cup of Eternal Salvation

Solemn Mass of the Assumption
from BNSIC

SATURDAY, 16 AUGUST

12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am

3:30am
4:00am
4:30am
5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00 am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Faith and Life

Catholics Come Home

The Quest for Shakespeare
Crushed by the Woman
Eucharist

Divine Wisdom

Foyers of Charity, Pt 2

Suffering Church

Our Hermitage

Walsingham Stories

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Chaplet of St Michael

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Crushed by the Woman

EWTN News Nightly

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

The Supernatural, Pt 3

At Home with Jim and Joy
Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)
The Roamin’ Catholic

Father Spitzer’s Universe

Icons

The Philosophers' Bench
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

The Papacy: A Living History
Savouring Our Faith

Diocesan Pilgrimage Mass
Gospel Glimpses

Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders

At Home with Jim and Joy
Daily Mass (Encore)

7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
7:30 pm EWTN Pro-Life Weekly
8:00 pm EWTN on Location
9:00 pm EWTN News Nightly
9:30 pm Edith Stein: St Teresa Benedicta of
the Cross
10:30 pm Catholics Come Home
11:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)

17 - 23 August

SUNDAY, 17 AUGUST

12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation
12:30am Door of Faith
1:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics
2:00am Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist
The Holy Chalice of Valencia: The
Cup of Eternal Salvation
2:30am Eucharist
3:00am Suffering Church
Egypt o
3:30am Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention
The Supernatural, Pt 3
4:00 am Hail Holy Queen
4:30am Catholic Beginnings
5:00am Holy Land Rosary
5:18am Litany of Saint Joseph
5:30am Chaplet of St Michael
6:00 am Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders
7:00 am Aid to the Church in Need
Bulgaria, Roots for the Roma
7:30am Saints vs Scoundrels
St Maximilian Kolbe vs Joseph
Goebbels, Pt 1
8:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics
9:00 am Faith and Life
Fr Paul Bear
9:30am EWTN News in Depth @
10:30am Walsingham Stories
Tammy Fernando
11:00am Angelus with Pope Leo XIV
11:30am Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
1:00 pm Sunday Mass (Live)
2:20 pm Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
2:30 pm  Grab Your Catechism with Fr Connor
3:00 pm Elphin and Achonry Diocesan
Pilgrimage Mass
4:15pm Gospel Glimpses
4:30 pm Return to Our Lady of Champion
5:30 pm The World Over Live (Encore)
6:30 pm Mother Angelica Live Classics
7:30 pm From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica
8:00 pm Vaticano
8:30 pm St Luke's Gospel
Formation of the New Israel, Pt 2
9:00 pm Saint Rose of Lima
11:00 pm Sunday Mass (Encore)

MONDAY, 18 AUGUST

12:20am Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
12:30am Savouring Our Faith
1:00 am Scripture and Tradition with
Fr Mitch Pacwa
2:00am Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know
Wasteland to Promised Land
2:30am Eucharist
3:00am The Philosophers' Bench
Sehnsucht: The Inconsolable
Yearning
3:30am The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death
4:00am Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
4:30am Explore with the Miracle Hunter
Banneux
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5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
8:30am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30am

12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael

Louisville Chorus: In Exaltation
The Carlow Choir Presents: Praise to
the Lord

For God So Loved the World
Water from the Rock, John 7
Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
of the Eucharist

Catholic Sphere

Vaticano

The World Over Live (Encore)
Catholics Come Home

Living Right with Dr Ray

Bob and Penny Lord Present

St Nicholas of Tolentino

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

The Quest

GK Chesterton: Apostle of Common
Sense

Ask Mr Chesterton

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Lucy and Friends

The Friar

Children's Rosary

The Promise: We Said | Do Forever
The Monastic Voice

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

The Conversation

Cursillo

| Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza
EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

The Gospels

Life on the Rock

The Quest for Shakespeare
Playing Safe with the Queen

Daily Mass (Encore)

TUESDAY, 19 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
4:00am

4:30 am

5:00am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Aid to the Church in Need

The Journey Home (Live)

The Monastic Voice

Eucharist

Living Right with Dr Ray

Suffering Church

Pakistan

Setting Captives Free: A Deeper
Look at Ignatian Discernment of
Spirits

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Holy Name of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

EWTN Live (Encore)

The Monastic Voice

EWTN News Nightly

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

At Home with Jim and Joy

EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

| Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza
Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Walsingham Stories

Vaticano

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Saints and Heroes

The Roamin’ Catholic

Children's Rosary

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

®

At Home with Jim and Joy
The Story of Knock

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

The Journey Home (Encore)
EWTN News Nightly
Catholic Sphere

Door of Faith

Faith and Baptism

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Daily Mass (Encore)

WEDNESDAY, 20 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am

4:00 am
4:30am
5:00am
5:18 am
5:30am
6:00 am
6:30am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00am

8:30am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

The Quest

Mother Angelica Live Classics

The Story of Knock

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Saints vs Scoundrels

From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica

EWTN Bookmark

Bob and Penny Lord Present

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael

The Promise: We Said | Do Forever
The Gospels

The Story of Knock

EWTN News Nightly
Contemplation with Father
Dubay, SM

Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Life on the Rock

The Doctors of the Church

The Best of Journey Home
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

EWTN News in Depth

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
The Holy Mass

Global Divine Mercy Chaplet
Children's Rosary

Hail Holy Queen

Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church

Devotion and Defiance

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

Mother Angelica Live Classics
EWTN News Nightly

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World

St Luke's Gospel

Daily Mass (Encore)

THURSDAY, 21 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am
5:00am
5:20am

5:30am
6:00 am
7:00 am

7:30am
8:00am

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Hail Holy Queen

EWTN Live

Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Icons

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Blessed
Sacrament

Chaplet of St Michael

Father Spitzer’s Universe

Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church

EWTN News Nightly

Life Is Worth Living

Three Times in a Nation's History

8:30am At Home with Jim and Joy
9:00am Return to Our Lady of Champion
10:00am The Journey Home (Encore)
11:00am Mother Angelica Live Classics
12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
1:00 pm Daily Mass
2:00 pm Aid to the Church in Need
2:30 pm Church and the Poor
3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
3:220 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
3:30pm My Little Angels
4:00 pm Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)
4:30 pm Children's Rosary
5:00 pm At Home with Jim and Joy
5:30 pm Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church
Preserving the Flame of Faith
6:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)
7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
7:30 pm Women of Grace
8:00 pm EWTN Live (Encore)
9:00 pm EWTN News Nightly
9:30 pm Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
of the Eucharist
10:00 pm The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death
EWTN Bookmark
Daily Mass (Encore)

FRIDAY, 22 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation
12:30am My Lourdes Faith Journey
1:00am The World Over Live
2:00am Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church
Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Return to Our Lady of Champion
Church and the Poor
St Faustina's Way of the Cross at the
National Shrine of the Divine Mercy
Holy Land Rosary @
Litany of the Most Precious Blood of
Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael
Scripture and Tradition with
Fr Mitch Pacwa
Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church
EWTN News Nightly
8:00am St Luke's Gospel
8:30am Savouring Our Faith
9:00am The Quest
9:30am Explore with the Miracle Hunter
10:00am Web of Faith 2.0
10:30am The Conversation
11:00am EWTN Live (Encore)
12:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
12:20 pm Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
12:30 pm Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
1:00 pm Daily Mass
2:00 pm Divine Wisdom
Wisdom's Fool
Stations of the Cross
3:00 pm Chaplet of Divine Mercy
3:20 pm Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
3:30 pm We Are Catholic
4:00 pm Chaplet of the Seven Sorrows of
Mary
Children's Rosary
Catholic Classics: Mother Angelica
Presents
Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church
The Struggle for Unity
6:00 pm Daily Mass (Encore)
7:00 pm Holy Rosary from Lourdes
7:30 pm Women of Grace
8:00 pm The World Over Live (Encore)
9:00 pm EWTN News Nightly

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

12:00 am

2:30am
3:00am
4:00 am
4:30 am

5:00 am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00am

7:00am

7:30am

2:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm
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9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey
Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist

Fatima: The Eucharist and
Reparation

Daily Mass (Encore)

SATURDAY, 23 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30am
2:00 am

2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am

4:30am
5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00am
7:00 am

7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
@ 2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:15pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Faith and Life

Catholics Come Home

The Quest for Shakespeare

Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Divine Wisdom

Suffering Church

Catholic Classics: Mother Angelica
Presents

Walsingham Stories

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Chaplet of St Michael

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Alive in Christ: The Martyrs of the
Church

EWTN News Nightly

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

Maternity and Virginity, Pt 1

At Home with Jim and Joy

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)

The Roamin’Catholic

Father Spitzer’s Universe

Icons

The Philosophers' Bench
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

The Papacy: A Living History
Savouring Our Faith

Kerry Diocesan Pilgrimage Mass
Gospel Glimpses

Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders

At Home with Jim and Joy

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes

EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

The Best of Journey Home
EWTN News Nightly

Return to Our Lady of Champion
Catholics Come Home

Daily Mass (Encore)

24 - 30 August

SUNDAY, 24 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am

3:30am

4:00 am
4:30am
5:00am
5:18 am
5:30am
6:00 am

7:00 am

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Door of Faith

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist

Fatima: The Eucharist and
Reparation

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Suffering Church

Pakistan

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

Maternity and Virginity, Pt 1

Hail Holy Queen

Catholic Beginnings

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of Saint Joseph

Chaplet of St Michael

Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders

Aid to the Church in Need

8 All times LONDON/DUBLIN

7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:220 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

®

Ethiopia, Hope Lives on the Other
Side (Refugees)

Saints vs Scoundrels

St Maximilian Kolbe vs Joseph
Goebbels, Pt 2

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Faith and Life

Fr Adrian Farrelly

EWTN News in Depth
Walsingham Stories

Br Nathanael Campion

Angelus with Pope Leo XIV
Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
Holy Mass from Knock

Sunday Mass (Live)

Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
Grab Your Catechism with Fr Connor
Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

A Ring for the Bride

The Knight

The World Over Live (Encore)
Mother Angelica Live Classics
Holy Rosary from Lourdes

From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica

Vaticano

St Luke's Gospel

Jesus Heals the Gerasene Disciple
Called and Chosen: Father Vincent R
Capodanno

Life Is Worth Living

Anatomy of Melancholy

Sunday Mass (Encore)

MONDAY, 25 AUGUST

12:20am
12:30am
1:00 am

2:00am

2:30am
3:00am
3:30am

4:00am
4:30am

5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30am

12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
Savouring Our Faith

Scripture and Tradition with Fr Mitch
Pacwa

Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
The Philosophers' Bench

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
Explore with the Miracle Hunter
Rome

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael

Saving San Miguel Mission: A
Musical Journey of Faith

For God So Loved the World

Jesus, the Merciful Judge, John 8
Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
of the Eucharist

Catholic Sphere

Vaticano

The World Over Live (Encore)
Catholics Come Home

Living Right with Dr Ray

Bob and Penny Lord Present

St Vincent de Paul

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

The Quest

GK Chesterton: Apostle of Common
Sense

Against the Stream

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Lucy and Friends

The Friar

Children's Rosary

The Promise: We Said | Do Forever
Be a Man

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

The Conversation

Youth 2000 Ireland

| Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza
EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

The Gospels

Life on the Rock

The Quest for Shakespeare

Family, Friends and Enemies

Daily Mass (Encore)

UESDAY, 26 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Aid to the Church in Need

The Journey Home (Live)

Be a Man

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Living Right with Dr Ray

Suffering Church

Vietham

Setting Captives Free: A Deeper
Look at Ignatian Discernment of
Spirits

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Holy Name of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

EWTN Live (Encore)

Be a Man

EWTN News Nightly

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

At Home with Jim and Joy

EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

| Forgive, with Immaculée llibagiza
Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Walsingham Stories [O)
Vaticano

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Saints and Heroes

The Roamin’ Catholic

Children's Rosary

At Home with Jim and Joy

Be a Man

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

The Journey Home (Encore)
EWTN News Nightly

Catholic Sphere

Door of Faith

Faith in Marriage

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Daily Mass (Encore)

8:00 pm

8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
4:00am

4:30am

5:00 am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00 am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

WEDNESDAY, 27 AUGUST

12:00am Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

The Quest

Mother Angelica Live Classics

Be a Man

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Saints vs Scoundrels

From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica

EWTN Bookmark

Bob and Penny Lord Present
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Divine Child Jesus
Chaplet of St Michael

The Promise: We Said | Do Forever
The Gospels

Be a Man

EWTN News Nightly
Contemplation with Father
Dubay, SM

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am

4:00am
4:30am
5:00am
5:18am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00am
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8:30am

9:00am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Life on the Rock

The Doctors of the Church

A Profile in Courage: Fr John F
Harvey, OSFS

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

EWTN News in Depth

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
God's Footprint

Global Divine Mercy Chaplet
Children's Rosary

Hail Holy Queen

Be a Man

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

Mother Angelica Live Classics
EWTN News Nightly

Cross Training

For God So Loved the World

St Luke's Gospel

Daily Mass (Encore)

THURSDAY, 28 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am
5:00am
5:20am

5:30am
[O) 6:00 am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00 am
8:30am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:00 pm

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Hail Holy Queen

EWTN Live

Be a Man

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Icons

Long Ride Home with Bear Woznick
Papal Audience with Pope Leo XIV
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Blessed
Sacrament

Chaplet of St Michael

Father Spitzer’s Universe

Be a Man

EWTN News Nightly

Life Is Worth Living

At Home with Jim and Joy

The Knight

The Journey Home (Encore)
Mother Angelica Live Classics
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Aid to the Church in Need

Church and the Poor

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
My Little Angels

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)
Children's Rosary

At Home with Jim and Joy

Be a Man

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

EWTN Live (Encore)

EWTN News Nightly

Dominican Sisters of Mary, Mother
of the Eucharist

The Gospel of Life vs The Culture of
Death

EWTN Bookmark

Daily Mass (Encore)

FRIDAY, 29 AUGUST

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

My Lourdes Faith Journey

The World Over Live

Be a Man

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
The Knight

4:00 am
4:30am

5:00am
5:18am

5:30am
6:00am

7:00 am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm

®

Church and the Poor

St Faustina's Way of the Cross at the
National Shrine of the Divine Mercy
Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Most Precious Blood of
Jesus

Chaplet of St Michael

Scripture and Tradition with

Fr Mitch Pacwa

Be a Man

EWTN News Nightly

St Luke's Gospel

Savouring Our Faith

The Quest

Explore with the Miracle Hunter
Web of Faith 2.0

The Conversation

EWTN Live (Encore)

Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

Divine Wisdom

The Meaning of Wisdom

Stations of the Cross

Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
We Are Catholic

Chaplet of the Seven Sorrows of
Mary

Children's Rosary

Catholic Classics: Mother Angelica
Presents

Please find enclosed a cheque to help
toward the upkeep of your invaluable
service. | am sure that very soon there
will be excellent programmes on

Leo XIV. Wishing you all well.

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Be a Man

Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
Women of Grace

The World Over Live (Encore)
EWTN News Nightly

Living Divine Mercy

My Lourdes Faith Journey
Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist Sacre Coeur, Paris: The
Eucharist and the Sacred Heart
Daily Mass (Encore)

ATURDAY, 30 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
3:00am
3:30am
4:00 am

4:30am
5:00am
5:19am
5:30am
6:00am
7:00 am
7:30am
8:00 am

8:30am
9:00 am
9:30am
10:00 am

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Faith and Life

Catholics Come Home

The Quest for Shakespeare

Be a Man

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Divine Wisdom

Suffering Church

Catholic Classics: Mother Angelica
Presents

Walsingham Stories

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Chaplet of St Michael

Mother Angelica Live Classics

Be a Man

EWTN News Nightly

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

Maternity, Pt 2

At Home with Jim and Joy

Truth in the Heart (Grade 1)

The Roamin’ Catholic

Father Spitzer’s Universe

11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

4:15 pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Icons

The Philosophers' Bench
Chaplet of Divine Mercy
Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford
Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica
Daily Mass

The Papacy: A Living History
Savouring Our Faith

Aid to the Church in Need
Pilgrimage Mass

Gospel Glimpses

Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders

At Home with Jim and Joy
Daily Mass (Encore)

Holy Rosary from Lourdes
EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

A Profile in Courage: Fr John F
Harvey, OSFS

EWTN News Nightly

The Knight

Catholics Come Home

Daily Mass (Encore)

31 August

SUNDAY, 31 AUGUST

12:00 am

12:30am
1:00 am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am

3:30am

4:00 am
4:30 am
5:00am
5:18am
5:30am
6:00am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am
9:00 am

9:30am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

Chaplet of Adoration and
Reparation

Door of Faith

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Forgotten Heritage: Europe and the
Eucharist

Sacre Coeur, Paris: The Eucharist and
the Sacred Heart

Knowing Mary Through the Bible
Suffering Church

Vietham

Man and Woman: A Divine
Invention

Maternity, Pt 2

Hail Holy Queen

Catholic Beginnings

Holy Land Rosary

Litany of Saint Joseph

Chaplet of St Michael

Called to Communion with Dr David
Anders

Aid to the Church in Need
Venezuela, Vignettes from the
Orinoco Mission

Saints vs Scoundrels

St Joan of Arc vs Maximilien
Robespierre, Pt 1

Mother Angelica Live Classics
Faith and Life

Sr Jennifer, Pt 1

EWTN News in Depth
Walsingham Stories

Marlene Watkins

Angelus with Pope Leo XIV
Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel
Holy Mass from Knock

Sunday Mass (Live)

Litany of the Sacred Heart of Jesus
Grab Your Catechism with Fr Connor
Chaplet of Divine Mercy

Live Adoration from EWTN Chapel
Great Books Every Catholic Should
Know

Pride Precedes a Fall

Dying Without Fear

The World Over Live (Encore)
Mother Angelica Live Classics
Holy Rosary from Lourdes

From the Heart, with Mother
Angelica

Vaticano

St Luke's Gospel

Jesus Heals the Gerasene Disciple,
Pt2

To the Top: Pier Giorgio Frassati
Life Is Worth Living

Sunday Mass (Encore)

All times LONDON/DUBLIN 9
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AUGUST 2025 TELEVISION SCHEDULE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY R%E’-lry
12:00 AM Ch“pleazfgﬁfa‘zzﬂ"" | Sunday Mass (Encore) Chaplet of Adoration and Reparation 1:00 AM
12:30 AM Door of Faith Savouring our Faith | Aid to the Church in Need The Quest Hail Holy Queen | My Lourdes Faith Journey Faith and Life 1:30 AM
1:00 AM Mother Angelica Scripture and Tradition The Journey Home Mother Angelica EWTN Live The World Over Catholics Come Home | 2:00 AM
1:30 AM Live Classics with Fr Mitch Pacwa (Live) Live Classics (Live) The Quest for Shakespeare| 2:30 AM
itage: Great Books £ :
2:00 AM | g e gt CatholcShoul Know EWTN Gallery 3:00 AM
2:30 AM EWTN Original Productions 3:30 AM
3:00 AM Suffering Church | The Philosopher's Bench | |jying Right with Saints vs Scoundrels Icons T P Divine Wisdom 4:00 AM
. Man and Woman: The Gospel of L DrR From the Heat, Long Ride H ) .
330AM | i | pani [ | Surng | 4:30 AM
4:00 AM Hail Holy Queen | Sunday Best with Fr Groeschel | Suffering Church EWTN Bookmark Papal Churchand thePoor |y cthoicllasss | 5:00 AM
4:30 AM | CatholicBeginnings  |Explore with the Miracle Hunter 5:?;“2a(t?apl:“g:(:ﬁ“‘:’?f;p;rlh‘:gk Bob and Penny Lord Present Audience i;tﬂ)“;;m]ﬂz?{gr;mf;l‘:"x Walsingham Stories | 5:30 AM
5:00 AM The Holy Land Rosary 6:00 AM
5:30 AM Chaplet of St Michael 6:30 AM
The Promise — .
6:00 AM | (alled to Communion i EWTN Live We Sid | o Frevr Father Spitzer’s Scripture and Tradition Mother Angelica 7:00 AM
6:30 AM | With DrDavid Anders (Fncore) Fr Cedric Universe with Fr Mitch Pacwa Live Classics 7:30 AM
7:00 AM | Aid to the Churchin Need | For God So Loved the World }2: g"’lstﬂfl‘;ff%f:arﬁ (af}:ialfm‘ms"mw Life is Worth Living st Lglgae:o ﬁ°§p“" . bl)ﬂ;?naerllrri“\gl’zr:;lr:o ) 8:00 AM
7:30 AM | SaintsvsScoundrels |  Domincansistersof lary EWTN News Nightly 8:30 AM
8:00 AM Mother Angelica Catholic Sphere EWTN Gallery Papal EWTN Gallery 9:00 AM
8:30 AM Live Classics Vaticano At Home with Jim and Joy Audience AtHomewithJimandJoy |  Savouring our Faith | AtHome withJimandJoy | 9:30 AM
9:00 AM Faith and Life TheWorldOver | EWTNPro-LifeWeekly | "hoetittpech BT Presents The Quest Truth in the Heart Grade 4)| 10:00 AM
9:30 AM EWTN News (Live) ImrLZiﬁleveelmh iz EWTN Gallery Explore with the Miracle Hunter |  The Roamin’Catholic | 10:30 AM
10:00 AM In Depth Catholics Come Home Living Divine Mercy Life on the Rock The Journey Home Web of Faith 2.0 Father Spitzer’s 11:00 AM
10:30 AM | Walsingham Stories Living Right with | My Lourdes Faith Journey |The Doctors of the Church (Encore) The Conversation Universe 11:30 AM
11:00 AM | Angelus with Pope Francis DrRay Cross Training Catholic Compass Mother Angelica EWTN Live Icons 12:00 PM
11:30 AM |Sunday Best With Fr Groeschel | Bob and Penny Lord Present | For God So Loved the World Live Classics (Encore) The Philosopher’s Bench | 12:30 PM
12:00 PM Angelus with Mother Angelica and the Nuns of Our Lady of Angels Monastery 1:00 PM
@ 12:05 PM Holy Mass Reflections with Fr Leo Clifford 1:05 PM
12:15 PM from Knock The Lital:i{dojf :?ueSDivine The Litﬁ:{n Def ;I;Jeer;tosst Holy The Litany of St Joseph The LitarglI g (';tLef ﬂgls]ts Precious The Lllit:;?t ?)ff tjtéiussacred The Li't‘alinr);it:lf":llhaer )l?lessed 1:15 PM
12:30 PM The Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica 1:30 PM
1:00 PM Daily Mass L) 2:00 PM
. Sunday Mass ive) '
1:30 PM (L) 2:30 PM
2:00 PM The Quest Walsingham Stories EWTN News Aid to the Church in Need Divine Wisdom Holy Rosary from Lourdes | 3:00 PM
2:30 PM | Holy Rosary from Lourdes | 6K (hesterton:Aposte Vaticano In Depth Church and the Poor Stations of the Cross Savouring Our Raith | 3:30 PM
3:00 PM Chaplet of Divine Mercy 4:00 PM
3:30 PM | Sreatbookskuery My Time with Jesus Virtue Storybook ABCatholic Image of God TheWay of the Crossforkids | LifeontheRock | 4:30 PM
4:00 PM EWTN Presents My Catholic Family The Roamin’ Catholic | Global Divine Mercy Chaplet | Truth in the Heart (Grade 4) (hsafrlf;mm;‘;e" Called to Communion 5:00 PM
4:30 PM Children’s Rosary with DrDavid Anders | 5:30 PM
5:00 PM | theWorld Over Live ThePromise-WeSad | ot Home with Jimand Joy| Hail Holy Queen | AtHome with Jim and Joy M(,l,f::r}\?‘“;ef,lfas 2 s |AtHomewith JimandJoy| 6:00 PM
5:30 PM (Encore) EWTN Gallery Cross Training 6:30 PM
6:00 PM Mother Angelica Daily Mass (Encore) 7:00 PM
6:30 PM Live Classics 7:30 PM
7:00 PM Holy Rosary from Lourdes 8:00 PM
7:30 PM wnﬁmfﬁ;'}\%’;’"(a Women of Grace EWTN Pro-Life Weekly | 8:30 PM
8:00 PM Vaticano The Conversation The Journey Home Mother Angelica EWTN Live The World Over Live Gt s 9:00 PM
8:30 PM st Lglégzoﬁnosspel, lmrln;tgglleveemvl;;h " (Encore) Live Classics (Encore) (Encore) 9:30 PM
9:00 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly EWTN News Nightly 10:00 PM
9:30 PM E\glhT ;\IWG(LOSTI Fr Cedric Catholic Sphere Cross Training DominicanistesofMary, | [ying Divine Mercy EWTN Present 10:30 PM
, resents
10:00 PM Life on the Rock Door of Faith For God So Loved the World | Tne SospelofLfevs My Lourdes Faith Journey 11:00 PM
10:30 PM | LifeisWorth Living | The Quest for Shakespeare Long Ride Home Stlukes Gospel, EWTN Bookmark progottenterllage. | Catholics Come Home | 11:30 PM
11:00 PM Sunday Mass Dally Mass (Encore) 1 2:00 AM
11:30 PM (Fncore) 12:30 AM

TELEVISION COLOUR GUIDE
1 Devotions & Daily Mass
[T Phone-in Live Shows

1 News

[T Specials & Devotions

1 EWTN Series
[T Music

[ Children’s Programmes
1 Papal Programming

@ EWTN

Ireland

Some programmes shown above will be replaced by Live Events and Special Programmes
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PASS on the FAITH - REMEMBER US in YOUR WILL

HOW YOU CAN HELP EWTN

and wish to leave us a fixed cash sum, or
perhaps a proportion of the “residue of
your estate”to help EWTN, then the ap-
propriate form of words below will help.
We recommend you seek advice from a
solicitor when drawing up your Will.

“| give free of inheritance tax [complete with one of the
options in bold below] to EWTN Ireland, a registered Charity in
Ireland No. 15025, (“the Charity”) for its charitable purposes and |
direct that the receipt of the person professing to be the treasur-
er or other proper officer of the Charity shall be a full discharge
for the said Legacy”

A.The sum of Euro € or Sterling £
[please insert the amount you wish to give]
B. percentage share of my estate.

C. A specific item you wish to give:

If you have already made your Will but would like to change it
to leave a share of the residue of your estate to EWTN Ireland,
perhaps you might consider making a new Will. However, if you
have already make your Will but would like to leave a fixed sum,
you can add a Codicil using the following wording.

If you are making or considering your Will

‘| [name] of [address] declare this to be the [First, Second,
Third, etc] Codicil to my Will dated and made the day
of two thousand and .1 give free of
inheritance tax the sum of €/£ to EWTN
Ireland, a Registered Charity in Ireland No. 15025 (‘the Charity’)
for its charitable purposes and | direct that the receipt of the
person professing to be the treasurer or other proper officer

of the Charity shall be a full discharge for the said Legacy. In all
other respects | confirm my said Will. AS WITNESS my hand this

day of ,20 "
Sign:
*Signed by the Testator/Testatrix
Witness (1) Sign
Witness (2) Sign
*In our presence and then by us in his/hers
Print Name Print Name
Address Address
Occupation Occupation

*Please note that your witnesses cannot be beneficiaries in

your Will or be married to anyone who is a beneficiary of your
Will. You must sign the Will in front of both witnesses who must
both then sign the form in front of you and each other. Your wit-
nesses should then fill in their name, address and occupation as
above.

Thank You for Considering Leaving a Legacy to EWTN Ireland

Your donation helps further the evangelisation efforts of the Catholic global media network EWTN in Ireland and beyond.

To enable us to plan for the future, it would greatly help us to know what your plans are. For this purpose, kindly fill out
the form below. We understand that your circumstances may change, and any details you may provide do not obligate

you in any way.

All information is held in strict confidence.

U I have already included a legacy to EWTN Ireland in my Will.

U lintend to leave a legacy to EWTN Ireland.

O I would like more information about legacies and about EWTN Ireland.

U Please contact me with information about in Memoriam donations.

Please complete (in block capitals) and return this form to:

EWTN, PO Box 352, Limerick or EWTN, 3 Wellington Park, Malone Road, Belfast BT9 6D)J

Title (Mr/Mrs/Ms/Fr/Sr):

Surname:

Names:

11
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HELP US SHARE GOD’S SAVING GRACE with IRELAND

STANDING ORDER FORM

Step 1: Enter Your Bank Account Details - Standing Order

To: The Manager of Bank/Building Society
Address: Eircode:

Name(s) of Account Holder(s):

Bank/Building Society Account Number

Step 2: Instruction to Your Bank or Building Society - Standing Order

Please pay: St Brigid Media Limited T/A EWTN

Account Number Sort Code
0 5 3 3 5/ 0 8 8 9.3 -5 2 /|- 47
The Sum of: € Commencing on the date: / /

And continuing: 1 EveryWeek 1 Month Q Quarter 1 Year

We are very grateful for whatever you are able to give, but an amount of €25 or more per month will allow us to claim tax back
® on your donation, at no extra cost to you the donor. ®

Step 3: Sign and Date

Signature(s): Date: / /

Step 4: Your Donation Details

Name:

Address:

Town: Eircode:
Email Address: Tel:

4 Iam atax payer and if my donations are greater than €250 in a tax year, | agree to you sending me a form CHY3 which
allows you to reclaim tax from Revenue at no additional cost to me.

Please return your completed form to: EWTN, PO Box 352, Limerick
CRO Number: 364753 Registered Charity Number: 20050672 Revenue: CHY 15025

Ireland

PLEASE HELP US PASS ON THE FAITH @ EWX/TN

Please help us bring Jesus and Mary into every home. Your prayers and donations
are very much needed.

TO DONATE ONLINE PLEASE VISIT WWW.EWTN.IE OR MAIL TO:
PO Box 352, Limerick, Ireland | Tel: 065 683 5891 OR 3 Wellington Park, Belfast BT9 6DJ | Tel: 028 90923348
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